
 
 

MSFW MONITOR ADVOCATES NATIONAL DIRECTORY 
 
      
MONITOR ADVOCATES TELEPHONE/FAX EMAIL    STATE 
 
 
NATIONAL OFFICE 
 
JUAN M. REGALADO (202) 693-2661 Regalado.Juan@dol.gov  NATIONAL OFFICE 
National Monitor Advocate Fax: (202) 693-3905 
 
 
REGION I – BOSTON/NEW YORK 
 
GEORGE J. KINCANNON (617) 788-0135 Kincannon.George.j@dol.gov CT, MA, ME, NH, 
Regional Monitor Advocate Fax: (617) 788-0125     NJ, NY, PR, RI,  
         VT 
 
REGION 2 – PHILADELPHIA 
 
DENNIS DOUGHERTY (215) 861-4838 Dougherty.Dennis@dol.gov DE, DC, MD, PA, 
Regional Monitor Advocate Fax: (215) 861-5261     VA, WV 
 
 
REGION 3 – ATLANTA 
 
TONI BUXTON (404) 302-5367 Buxton.Toni@dol.gov  AL, FL, GA, KY, MS, 
Regional Monitor Advocate Fax: (404) 302-5386      NC, SC, TN 
 
 
REGION 4 – DALLAS 
 
JESUS MORALES (972) 850-4616 Morales.Jesus@dol.gov  AR, CO, LA, MT, ND  
Regional Monitor Advocate Fax (972) 850-4620      NM, OK, SD, TX,  
       UT, WY 
 
REGION 5 – CHICAGO 
 
ERIC HERNANDEZ (312)-596-5419 Hernandez.Eric@dol.gov  IA, IL, IN, KS, MI,  
Regional Monitor Advocate Fax: (312) 596-5401     MN, MO, OH, WI, 
            NE 
 
REGION VI - SAN FRANCISCO 
 
DIANE WALTON (415) 625-7924 Walton.Diane@dol.gov  AK AZ, CA, GUAM, 
Regional Monitor Advocate Fax: (415) 625-7924      HI, ID, NV, OR, 
            WA 
 
 
 
 


